Valg: Stortingsvalget 2025
Innlevert: 31.03.2025 10:52:46
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Vararepresentant
Tillitsvalgt

55 Troms - Romsa
Listeforslag-ID: 99997

Navn

Amund Garfors

Hans Jargen Lysglimt Johansen
Bjgrnar Rayset

Jarle Johansen

Bjgrn-Inge Johansen

Sina Staes Janevska

IVER
IVAR

Parti/Gruppe: Alliansen - Alternativ for Norge
Alternativt partinavn:

Fadselsar

1945

1971

1967

1960

1970

1973

AUNE
KVISTAAS



